
F17556 Cempa Poly Shell Black NESTING frame

Cempa Nesting 
Cempa Nesting chairs offer color and personality tailored to the vibrant nature of
learning environments. With a space-saving and smart nesting design, Cempa
Nesting is ideal for any flexible space that needs to adapt quickly and promote
collaboration.

Description

$579 List

Chairs ship knock-down, and some assembly is required.ASSEMBLY:

Dimensions

Chair 33H x 26D x 24W
Arm
Base

26H
23.5W front x 24W rear x 26D

Standard Specifications

Tablet Removable, right-handed tablet 
Function
Arms

Nests armless, with arms, and with tablets
Can be removed or installed onsight

Casters For hard or soft surfaces
Seat Upholstered seat pad, fully upholstered, or slipcover

Shell Shell finish available in poly or wood options

Options A     B     C    D     E     F     G     H     I     J
Semi Uph - Seat Pad Upholstered

Add on Price 
(per grade)

Full Uph - Fully Upholstered Shell

Stitching - Horizontal Stitching, Full Uph Only
Oak Shell - Wood Shell, Oak
Walnut Shell - Wood Shell, Walnut

Hard Floor Casters
Hard Floor Glides
Soft Glides
Nesting Arms 
Nesting Tablet

98    117    154   192     230   267     305   343     381   418
368    403   471    539    608    676    744    813    881    950   

77
319
418

44
44
25

100
330

Add-Ons Dollar amounts are additional add-ons per chair.

Chrome legs available by special order only

NOTE: Effective January 6, 2025, add 5% to the list price of all Dauphin products.


