HumanDesign® Group

NOTE: Effective January 6, 2025, add 5% to the list price of all Dauphin products.

Cempa Nesting

Cempa Nesting chairs offer color and personality tailored to the vibrant nature of learning environments. With a space-saving and smart nesting design, Cempa Nesting is ideal for any flexible space that needs to adapt quickly and promote collaboration.



Description

ASSEMBLY: Chairs ship knock-down, and some assembly is required.

F17556

Cempa Poly Shell Black NESTING frame

\$579 List

Options	(per grade)		_	_	_	_	-	_	
Semi Uph - Seat Pad Upholstered		98	117	154	192	230	267	305	343
Full Uph - Fully Upholstered Shell		368	403	471	539	608	676	744	813

Add-Ons Dollar amounts are additional add-ons per chair.

Stitching - Horizontal Stitching, Full Uph Only	77	Hard Floor Casters	44
Oak Shell - Wood Shell, Oak	319	Hard Floor Glides	44
Walnut Shell - Wood Shell, Walnut	418	Soft Glides	25
		Nesting Arms	100
		Nesting Tablet	330

Dimensions

OD X 24VV

Arm 261

Base 23.5W front x 24W rear x 26D

Standard Specifications

Function Nests armless, with arms, and with tablets

0011 ·· 06 D ·· 04M

Arms Can be removed or installed onsight

Seat Upholstered seat pad, fully upholstered, or slipcover

Casters For hard or soft surfaces

Shell Shell finish available in poly or wood options